
Drumawhey Junction Calendar 2024

March 2024  
Easter Sunday 31st March 1pm-4pm 

April 2024 
Easter Monday 1st April 1pm-4pm 
Easter Tuesday 2nd April 1pm-4pm 

Sunday 14th April 1pm-4pm 
Sunday 28th April 1pm-4pm 

May 2024 
Sunday 5th May 1pm-4pm 

Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 1pm-4pm 
Sunday 19th May 1pm-4pm 
Sunday 26th May 1pm-4pm 

June 2024 
Sunday 9th June 1pm-4pm 

Sunday 23rd June 1pm-4pm 
Sunday 30th June 1pm-4pm


July 2024 
Sunday 7th July 1pm-4pm 
Sunday 14th July 1pm-4pm 
Sunday 21st July 1pm-4pm 
Sunday 28th July 1pm-4pm 

August 2024 
Sunday 4th August 1pm-4pm 
Sunday 11th August 1pm-4pm 
Sunday 18th August 1pm-4pm 
Sunday 25th August 1pm-4pm 

September 2024 
Sunday 8th September 1pm-4pm 

Sunday 22nd September 1pm-4pm 
October 2024 

Sunday 27th October Halloween Trains 1pm-4pm 
November 2024 

Saturday 2nd November Halloween Trains 1pm-4pm 
December 2024 

Sunday 1st December Santa Trains 12 Noon-4pm 
Saturday 7th December Santa Trains 12 Noon-4pm 
Sunday 15th December Santa Trains 12 Noon-4pm


January 2025 
Wednesday 1st January New Years Day Trains 1pm-4pm


